
LOT 2 SUNNYDALE FARMS S/D.
ORB 758-544, 786-491, 812-2380
853-1924, PETI FOR ADMIN IN

PERSONS ERIC B & CHERYL C/PERSONS CHERYL C
641 SW SCRUBTOWN RD
FT WHITE, FL 32038

05-7S-17-09918-102

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

5717.0100 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

06/06/2022 6.53 65,300 0 0 65,300

STANDARD
3

45,730
10,900
65,300

121,930
57,808
64,122

HX HB 13 64,122
0

121,930
0

121,930

1368/0770 8/31/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVEN E CLAYTON

ERIC B & CHERYL C P

1282/2289 10/14/2014 WD Q I 01 61,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JULIA K BURKIEWICZ

STEVEN E CLAYTON
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PRMT:1:1: 28X60

000044548 Electrical Servic 0 05/26/2022

7992 M H 125 01/24/1994

2019HX Base Yr

641 SW SCRUBTOWN RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,644 115.9000 69.54 114,324 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 45,062

UOP 96 25 24 668

1,716 1,644 45,730

BAS= W43 UOP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W17 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS

43

17

27

60

27

UOP 8

12

8

12

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 900

10,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 6.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 65,300


